EMAIL: RESERVATIONS@THEELLYSIAN.COM WHATSAPP/CALL: +501 610-4898

5TH FLOOR OF THE ELLYSIAN BOUTIQUE HOTEL | CALL +501.610.4898




NAMU SPA

PRICES IN USD

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Deep Cleaning Facial (30 Mins)
Paraffin Facial Treatment (30 Mins)
Combination Facial Treatment (30 Mins)

MASSAGE THERAPY

Neck Back Shoulder Message (30 Mins)
Leg and Foot Massage (30 Mins)
Relaxation Massage (60 Mins)

Deep Tissue Massage (60 Mins)

Hot Stone Relaxation Massage (60 Mins)
The Ellysian Massage (60 Mins)

The Ellysian Massage (90 Mins)

SPA TREATMENT

Namu Body Scrub (45 Mins)

Mayan Body Scrub (45 Mins)

The Ultimate Ellysian Spa Treatment (90 Mins)
e A Full Body Ellyssian Massage
e Namu Scrup
e Mayab Body Scrub.

NAILS § WAXING

Manicure

Pedicure

Eyebrow Waxing

Facial Waxing (Lips, Chin, Eyebrow)
Underarm Waxing

Bikini Waxing

Full Brazilian Waxing

Lower Legs Waxing

Upper Legs Waxing

Full Legs Waxing

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$55.00
$55.00
$90.00

$75.00
$75.00
$95.00
$105.00
$105.00
$125.00
$160.00

$115.00
$115.00

$280.00

$35.00
$51.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$85.00




