

NAMU SPA

FACIAL TREATMENTS	PRICES IN USD
Deep Cleaning Facial (30 Mins)	\$55.00
Paraffin Facial Treatment (30 Mins)	\$55.00
Combination Facial Treatment (30 Mins)	\$90.00
MASSAGE THERAPY	
Neck Back Shoulder Message (30 Mins)	\$75.00
Leg and Foot Massage (30 Mins)	\$75.00
Relaxation Massage (60 Mins)	\$95.00
Deep Tissue Massage (60 Mins)	\$105.00
Hot Stone Relaxation Massage (60 Mins)	\$105.00
The Ellysian Massage (60 Mins)	\$125.00
The Ellysian Massage (90 Mins)	\$160.00
SPA TREATMENT	
Namu Body Scrub (45 Mins)	\$115.00
Mayan Body Scrub (45 Mins)	\$115.00
The Ultimate Ellysian Spa Treatment (90 Mins)	\$280.00
 A Full Body Ellyssian Massage 	
Namu Scrup	
Mayab Body Scrub.	
Nails & Waxing	
Manicure Pedicure	\$35.00
	\$51.00
Eyebrow Waxing Facial Waxing (Line Chin Eyebrow)	\$20.00
Facial Waxing (Lips, Chin, Eyebrow)	\$30.00
Underarm Waxing	\$30.00
Bikini Waxing Full Brazilian Waxing	\$50.00
Full Brazilian Waxing	\$70.00
Lower Legs Waxing	\$50.00
Upper Legs Waxing	\$50.00
Full Legs Waxing	\$85.00